
GSPublisherVersion 786.0.70.89

17/6/20 - © Copyright Your Home Builder WA

MASTER SUITE
 3706 x  3340

BED 2
 3500 x  2700

BED 3
 3500 x  2660

THEATRE
 3830 x  3330

ENS

WIR

L'DRYKITCHEN

DINING
 3940 x  3050

LIVING
 3940 x  3250

BATH

WC

GARAGE

PORCH

ALFRESCO
 3600 x  3000

IT
ZONE

ENTRY

AREAS:

HOUSE AREA

GARAGE

ALFRESCO

PORCH

PERIM.
(m)

57.16

23.56

13.20

7.06

AREA
(m2)

126.56

33.77

10.80

3.00

174.13 m²
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